Our Snack - Offer

arcade - Trio (Appetizers snacks)

arcade - Platter (mix of cold meat & cheese)*
Cold meat - Platter*

Cheese - Platter

Chili - Sausage with bread*

Cheese - Sausage with bread*

Beef tatar with toast and butter**

Vegetable tatar with toast and butter

Tarte flambée Alsatian style (classic, sour-cream, bacon, onion)
Tarte flambée Greek style (sour-cream, sheperd's cheese, peppers)

Tarte flambée Medeterranean style (vegan, 7 types of vegetable)
Pizza Prosciutto
Hot toast sandwich with ham and cheese**

Ham and leek quiche** or vegetable - quiche

Veal sausage with onion sauce and bread**

Veal sausage with onion sauce and hash brown**

Tomato - Mozzarella - salad (Buffalo)

Warm waffel with powdered sugar

Ice cream: Chocolate or ice caffé (Gelateria iisChue Cham)

Prices are in CHF, incl. VAT.
*Meat from the Region (Butcher Huwyler Beinwil) ~ **Swiss meat

Hotel arcade - 5643 Sins

9.50

21.50
24.50
18.50

8.50
8.50

24.50
15.50

14.50
14.50
16.50

16.50

7.50

10.50

10.50
16.50

12.50

6.50
6.00



