Our Snack - Offer

arcade - Trio (Appetizers snacks)	9.50
arcade - Platter (mix of cold meat & cheese)*	21.50
Cold meat - Platter*	24.50
Cheese - Platter	18.50
Chili - Sausage with bread*	8.50
Cheese - Sausage with bread*	8.50
Beef tatar with toast and butter**	24.50
Vegetable tatar with toast and butter	15.50
Tarte flambée Alsatian style (classic, sour-cream, bacon, onion)	14.50
Tarte flambée Greek style (sour-cream, sheperd`s cheese, peppers)	14.50
Tarte flambée Medeterranean style (vegan, 7 types of vegetable)	16.50
Pizza Prosciutto	16.50
Hot toast sandwich with ham and cheese**	7.50
Ham and leek quiche** or vegetable - quiche	10.50
Veal sausage with onion sauce and bread**	10.50
Veal sausage with onion sauce and hash brown**	16.50
Tomato - Mozzarella - salad (Buffalo)	12.50
Marga waffal with pawdarad average	0.50
Warm waffel with powdered sugar	6.50
Ice cream: Chocolate or ice caffé (Gelateria iisChue Cham)	6.00

Prices are in CHF, incl. VAT.

^{*}Meat from the Region (Butcher Huwyler Beinwil) **Swiss meat